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July 8, Monday
July 9, Monday
July 10, Wednesday
July 11, Thursday
July 12, Friday

July 15, Monday
July 17, Wednesday
July 18, Thursday
July 26, Friday

July 31, Wednesday
August 6, Tuesday
August 7-12

August 12, Monday
August 17, Saturday

September 16 - 20

September 26, Thursday

October 10, Thursday
October 12, Saturday

October 18 to 21

October 24, Thursday

October 3], Thursday
November 8, Friday

November 14 & 15

November 20, Wednesday
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Program Calendar

Arrival in Cérdoba* and at homestays

Welcome dinner with Resident Director - National Holiday

Orientation session, welcome lunch, and city tour**

Intensive Period course begins
Day trip to Estancia El Rosal**
CulturaGo first seminar
Speaking partners meeting
Argentine cooking workshop
Day trip to Alta Gracia**
Speaking partners meeting
Intensive Period course final exam
Break

Continuation Period begins
National Holiday

Students’ week - No classes
Tango lesson

CulturaGo second seminar
National Holiday

Weekend trip to Salta and Jujuy
Argentine poetry contest

CELU training session

CELU exam

CELU speaking exam

National Holiday
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November 25, Monday CV building workshop

November 27, Wednesday Farewell dinner with host families
November 28, Thursday Final exams

November 30, Saturday End of program and housing through SSA
NOTES:

* Nearly all flights to Argentina from the U.S. are overnight. Students flying from the U.S. should
plan to depart the day before Orientation and arrive in Cérdoba no later than 6 pm on the
first day of Orientation.

** Trip dates/destinations and holidays/vacation are subject to change. Trips posted on this
calendar are mandatory for all students.
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